

SIERRA MOUNTAIN MUSIC
CAMP
Choirs & String
Orchestras
Children's Resident
Summer Camp
(A California Non-Profit Corporation)
P. O. Box 1175
Carmichael, CA
95609
916-967-SONG
(7664)
Federal Tax L.D. #20-3763682

2024 Sierra Mountain Music Camp Sponsorship Program

Support Sierra Mountain Music Camp 2024 "Outta This World!" In addition tax-deductible donation, for your generous, support your business will receive the following:

Level Full Camp Sponsor: \$1000

- Business name listed on all camp water bottles and lanyards as Official Sponsor
- Half Page Ad in our concert program
- A direct website link and an honorable mention on our website donor page
- Listed as a sponsor in our concert program
- Listed on both our Facebook and Instagram as an official sponsor
- Camp t-shirt
- "We Support Sierra Mountain Music Camp" flier for display at their business

Level Presto: \$500

- Business name listed on all camp water bottles as Official Sponsor
- Half Page Ad in our concert program
- A direct website link and an honorable mention on our website donor page
- Listed as a sponsor in our concert program
- Listed on both our Facebook and Instagram as an official sponsor
- Camp t-shirt
- "We Support Sierra Mountain Music Camp" flier for display at their business

Level Vivace - \$300

- Business card ad in our concert program
- Listed as a sponsor in our concert program
- Honorable mention on our website donor page
- "We Support Sierra Mountain Music Camp" flier for display at their business

Level Andante - \$100

- Name listed in our concert program donor section
- Honorable mention on our website donor page
- "We Support Sierra Mountain Music Camp" flier for display at their business

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring Sierra Mountain Music Camp, all proceeds benefit our SMMC Scholarship program